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1 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY SHM0102200702 RAJASTHAN 582 -- -- 580 575 577 4 2314 0 2314 578.50
2 ABHINAV DESHWAL SHM0612200702 UTTARAKHAND 574 580 584 576 571 5 2885 571 2314 578.50
3 MUKESH NELAVALLI SHM1107200502 ANDHRA PRADESH 576 577 573 585 575 -- -- 5 2886 573 2313 578.25
4 SAHIL CHOUDHARY SHM1804200701 MADHYA PRADESH 568 567 579 573 578 567 582 7 2879 567 2312 578.00
5 CHANDRA RAJ SHM2107200701 BSF 576 568 576 583 577 5 2880 568 2312 578.00
6 JATIN SHM1901200702 MADHYA PRADESH 582 573 578 579 566 5 2878 566 2312 578.00
7 ADITYA CHOUDHARY SHM1001200601 RAJASTHAN 574 578 573 574 577 5 2876 573 2303 575.75
8 YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE SHM0202200703 MADHYA PRADESH 572 576 568 580 574 5 2870 568 2302 575.50
9 SAMEER SHM1309200602 HARYANA 582 -- -- 573 567 576 4 2298 0 2298 574.50
10 YUVRAJ SINGH SHM2207200801 UTTARAKHAND 572 565 573 573 578 5 2861 565 2296 574.00
11 PARTH RANA SHM0912200601 UTTAR PRADESH 577 573 574 571 572 5 2867 571 2296 574.00
12 RAGHAV VERMA SHM0111200510 DELHI 576 573 572 573 574 575 6 2867 572 2295 573.75
13 ISHAN KHAN SHM0909200501 UTTAR PRADESH 571 573 574 573 575 5 2866 571 2295 573.75
14 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU SHM1202200501 TELANGANA 572 570 576 574 573 5 2865 570 2295 573.75
15 NISHCHAY RAO SHM1405200603 HARYANA 573 570 572 577 572 5 2864 570 2294 573.50
16 GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU SHM2006200602 PUNJAB 570 581 512 575 568 5 2806 512 2294 573.50
17 PARAS KHOLA SHM0805200603 HARYANA 577 569 557 581 565 5 2849 557 2292 573.00
18 NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI SHM1906200501 TELANGANA 574 576 570 572 563 5 2855 563 2292 573.00
19 VANSH PRATAP SHM2808200903 UNIT 573 454 554 580 584 5 2745 454 2291 572.75
20 VIJAY KUMAR TOMAR SHM1411200601 UTTAR PRADESH 572 565 577 577 564 5 2855 564 2291 572.75
21 VIHAAN DAHIYA SHM1108200901 HARYANA 573 578 561 576 561 5 2849 561 2288 572.00
22 BHANUPRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHM2311200803 UNIT 570 568 572 573 572 5 2855 568 2287 571.75
23 DAKSH CHAUDHARY SHM0906200705 UTTAR PRADESH 569 572 574 572 567 5 2854 567 2287 571.75
24 SUKRANT SHM1007200507 PUNJAB 571 566 573 568 574 5 2852 566 2286 571.50
25 ARMAAN SINGH SHM2601200607 PUNJAB 569 571 574 564 571 5 2849 564 2285 571.25
26 SOMIL CHAUDHARY SHM1310200902 RAJASTHAN 573 565 573 572 563 568 568 7 2844 563 2281 570.25
27 ANKUSH SHM1101200806 HARYANA 566 569 567 569 573 5 2844 566 2278 569.50
28 PRANSHU SADASHIV SURYAWANSHI SHM2605200801 MAHARASHTRA 569 573 568 566 567 5 2843 566 2277 569.25
29 MANAV SINGH SHM2803200601 PUNJAB 566 548 569 563 578 5 2824 548 2276 569.00
30 HARMANPREET SINGH SHM0812200603 PUNJAB 558 563 574 568 571 5 2834 558 2276 569.00
31 NISHANT RATHEE SHM1507200809 HARYANA 570 564 575 554 566 5 2829 554 2275 568.75
32 UNISH HOLINDER SHM3103200501 CHANDIGARH 574 564 566 557 569 5 2830 557 2273 568.25
33 KHEMENDRA SINGH SHM0606200909 UNIT 572 560 566 565 568 5 2831 560 2271 567.75
34 RANVEER PARTAP SINGH SHM1712200801 HARYANA 563 566 568 572 555 5 2824 555 2269 567.25
35 MANAV ALPESHBHAI PATEL SHM2508200601 GUJARAT 567 560 547 568 573 5 2815 547 2268 567.00
36 SAGNIK BANERJEE SHM1503200501 WEST BENGAL 568 563 572 564 562 5 2829 562 2267 566.75
37 PRATHAMESH VINOD KADAM SHM2511200903 MAHARASHTRA 568 564 545 567 566 5 2810 545 2265 566.25
38 ADITYA SHM0909200902 DELHI 570 577 560 558 554 5 2819 554 2265 566.25
39 RUDRA R SHANKAR SHM1008200601 UTTAR PRADESH 566 569 563 557 566 5 2821 557 2264 566.00
40 AKSHAT NAYAK SHM2910200704 MADHYA PRADESH 562 560 564 568 569 5 2823 560 2263 565.75
41 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA SHM0509200701 GUJARAT 555 562 563 569 568 5 2817 555 2262 565.50
42 ROHAN KIRANKUMAR BHUVA SHM2903200501 GUJARAT 561 551 570 563 567 5 2812 551 2261 565.25
43 UDAYRAJ SINGH AUJLA SHM0512200605 PUNJAB 566 563 559 567 564 5 2819 559 2260 565.00
44 RAGHAV SHM2611200601 HARYANA 569 579 557 555 555 5 2815 555 2260 565.00
45 ARPIT SHM2809200706 HARYANA 559 560 565 568 566 5 2818 559 2259 564.75
46 VIRAJ GIRISH RAMDAS SHM0504200702 TAMILNADU 563 569 555 555 566 5 2808 555 2253 563.25
47 IMMANUEL SHM2609200608 MADHYA PRADESH 560 564 563 566 560 5 2813 560 2253 563.25
48 SHREEM GIRISH PASAD SHM0510200603 MAHARASHTRA 558 572 550 558 564 5 2802 550 2252 563.00
49 SHUBH AGRAWAL SHM2407201001 MADHYA PRADESH 554 562 565 564 561 5 2806 554 2252 563.00
50 DEEPAK DALAL SHM1002200705 HARYANA 561 544 573 558 560 5 2796 544 2252 563.00
51 MAYANK CHOUDHARY SHM2011200801 RAJASTHAN 569 557 -- 569 556 4 2251 0 2251 562.75
52 DAKSH SHARMA SHM0508200603 UTTAR PRADESH 569 557 564 550 554 5 2794 550 2244 561.00
53 ADITYA VERMA SHM0403200601 DELHI 553 570 563 557 553 5 2796 553 2243 560.75
54 DHAIRYA DANGI SHM2706200901 UTTARAKHAND 558 564 560 560 554 5 2796 554 2242 560.50
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55 KARTIK KAUSHIK SHM1208200611 CHANDIGARH 565 560 555 562 550 5 2792 550 2242 560.50
56 SWASTIK MISHRA SHM2409200902 MADHYA PRADESH 565 562 553 544 556 5 2780 544 2236 559.00
57 ROHIT PARASHAR SHM2807200501 UTTAR PRADESH 555 561 547 558 558 5 2779 547 2232 558.00
58 ARNAV DASORE PSHM2412200710 MADHYA PRADESH 541 556 556 567 544 5 2764 541 2223 555.75
59 SAKSHAM SHARMA SHM2105200603 RAJASTHAN 544 542 551 553 567 5 2757 542 2215 553.75
60 ABHISHEK SHM1401200603 UTTAR PRADESH 544 566 548 536 552 5 2746 536 2210 552.50
61 VIRANSH SINGH SHEORAN SHM2702201001 CHANDIGARH 554 549 560 544 542 5 2749 542 2207 551.75
62 YASH RAJ RANA SHM2303200801 DELHI 566 526 551 560 4 2203 0 2203 550.75
63 PIYUSH VISHWAS CHORGE SHM0609200512 MAHARASHTRA 537 546 510 528 547 5 2668 510 2158 539.50


